
LOT 16 CANNON CREEK PLACE UNIT 2

WD 1281-1602, WD 1431-1072,

HUGGINS KATHY
545 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03095-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

270,066
2,126
35,000

307,192
77,052

230,140
HX HB 51,411

178,729
307,192

0

310,065

1431/1072 2/19/2021 WD Q I 01 229,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS MIKE

HUGGINS KATHY

1281/1602 9/15/2014 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER GIEBEIG

MIKE ROBERTS

2026
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39673 SFR 0 04/27/2020

2022HX Base Yr

545 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,138 119.9814 134.38 287,304 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 221,308

FGR 400 55 220 27,790

FOP 192 30 58 7,326

FOP 360 30 108 13,642

2,704 2,138 270,066

BAS= W31 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W28 S33 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$
E20 FOP= E44 N33 W5 S28 W39 S5$ N5 E39 N28$ .

BAS

31
28

33

20

5

39

28

FOP 12

16

12

16

FGR20

20

20

20

FOP
44

33

5

28

39

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 945.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,126

2,126

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


